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GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL MECHANISM FOR
STUDENTS, PARENTS/GUARDIANS

FOR ANY HELP/INFORMATION PLEASE CONTACT

Prof. (Dr.) Udayprakash R. Singh
Registrar

Email : registrar@spsu.ac.in
Mobile : +91-9509627693

Prof. (Dr.) Sadananda Prusty
(Proctor & Dean FM)

Emalil : proctor@spsu.ac.in
Mobile : +91-9654396849

Online students Grievance Redressal Portal
Head Office (New Delhi) UGC

Bahadur Shah Zafar Marg

New Delhi - 110002 India

Email : sgportalugcwgmail.com



SPSU SIR PADAMPAT SINGHANIA UNIVERSITY
[T Sighania Oniversity Udaipur

FOR ANY HELP/INFORMATION PLEASE CONTACT

Ms. Anamika Gupta (Girls Hostel)

Prof. (Dr.) Sadananda Prusty 21CS00236

(Proctor & Dean FM) Mr. Raghav Joshi (Boys Hostel)

Email : proctor@spsu.ac.in 21CS002339

Mobile : +91-9654396849 Mr. Kalyan Gaddam Teja (Boys Hostel)
21CS002373

Ragging 1s totally prohibited in the institution, and anyone found guilty
of ragging and/or abetting ragging, whether actively or passively, or
being a part of a conspiracy to promote ragging, 1s libale to be punished
in accordance with the UGC Regulations as well as under the provisions
of any penal law for the time being in force.
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As per UGC Regulations on curbing the menace of Ragging in Higher Education
Institutions 2009, the Anti-Ragging committee for academic session 2024-25 has been
constituted with following faculty members, parents and students as given below:

S.No|Name Designation Contact No.| Email ID
1 [Prof. (Dr.) Sadananda Prusty [Proctor & Dean FM 9654396849 proctor@spsu.ac.in
2 |Dr.D.S. Chouhan Deputy Dean(SW) 7976810852 ] ds.chouhan@spsu.ac.in
3 | Dr. Amrit Ghosh Associate Professor 9571097977 | amrit.ghosh@spsu.ac.in
4 |Dr. Alok Kumar Head,CSE & ITS 9772558604 | alok.kumar@spsu.ac.in
9 | Dr. Pankaj Mohan Rastogi Warden 7297823041 | pankaj.rastogi@spsu.ac.in
6 |Dr. Archana Gajbhiye Warden 9610252142 archana.gajbhiye@spsu.ac.in
7 | Mr. Harish Tiwari Warden 9785267793 | harish.tiwari@spsu.ac.in
8 |Mr.D.K Gupta Assistant Professor 8233327996 | dk.gupta@spsu.ac.in
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